☑ 0001/0002

Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	RECORDATION FORM PATENTS (U.S. DEPARTMENT C Patent and	OF COMMERCE Trademark Office				
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		Atto	rney Docket No. 1516	<u> </u>				
Please record the attached document.								
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2								
A. Name of conveying parties:		2. A. Name and	address of receiving party	:				
[1] Takashi EDAMITS [2] Satoru CHOSOKA [3] Masaya TERASAK [4] Kazuhiro TANAKA B. Additional name(s) of conveyin	BE CI A	410673, KITASA NAGAN	EA CO., LTD. MIYOTA, MIYOT KU-GUN, O 3890293, JAPA	N tached?				
	Yes No		∏Yes ⊠	No				
3. A. Nature of conveyance:								
	Merger							
Security Agreement	Change of Name							
Other								
B. Execution Date: <u>All-Novemb</u>	oer 29, 2001							
4. A. Patent Application No. 13/31	1,076	B. Patent No.						
Additional numbers attached?								
C. Title of Application: <u>ILLUMINATOR ALLOWING A WIDE LUMINOUS INTENSITY</u> <u>DISTRIBUTION</u>								
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be maile		6. Total number of	applications and patents	involved: 1				
Name: <u>James A. Oliff</u>			ge Deposit Account N 7 CFR 3.41) in the amou					
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGI P.O. Box 32085 Alexandria, VA 2232 Phone Number: 703-8 Fax Number: 703-83	0 10-4850 36-6400		payment or charge any unc number 15-0461.	lerpayment to				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.								
James A. Oliff, Registration No. 27,0 Brian K. Kauffman, Registration No.		Date: <u></u>	December 5, 2011					

PATENT

REEL: 027341 FRAME: 0561

2 0002/0002

ASSIGNMENT

(GF-7954)

			120020	111/12/11		
(1-8)			ashi EDAMITSU		(5)	
	Name(s) of		oru CHOSOKABI		(6)	M
	Inventor(s)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	saya TERASAKI			and
		(4) <u>Ka</u>	zuhiro TANAKA			
		4				other good and valuable considerations paid
				1, the undersigne	d agree(s) to ass	ign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	over (9) Mineb	ea Co., Ltd.			
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee				1	COOCOO T
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee			, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		lagano 3890293, Japan
						nterest for the United States of America as s for patent including any and all divisions
						s for pagent including any and an divisions ions, reissues and reexamination certificates
			ted on the invention l		s raiciil, calciis	ions, reissues and reexamination certificates
(11)	Insert Identification,				LUMTNOUS	INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
\	such as Title, Case	(11)				
	Number or Foreign					
	Application Number	(Case No	151638)		
	••			executed an apr	olication for pate	ent in the United States of America
(12)	Insert Date of			* *		
	Signing of Application	(12) on <u>Nov</u>	ember 29, 201	1		
(13)	Alternative					
	identification for		ation Serial Number			
	filed applications	filed	December 5	5, 2011	v	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1)						ontinuing, divisional or reissue applications for the
		ing thereon, and ais	o to execute separate ass	signments in conne	ction with such a	pplications and patents as the Assignee may deem
2)	necessary.	oo(a) to avanuta all .				
						n may be declared concerning this application or
	and going forward with such into		suc application baset to	creoit, and to coop	craic with the Ass	ignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence
3)			eners and documents on	d perform any act	which may be no	cessary in connection with claims or provisions of
-,	the International Convention for					
4)			= =	-		or confirm by reissue or reexamination a grant of a
-	valid United States Patent to the			., co, w		. committed to the state of the
5)		•	request(s) the Director	of Patents to issue	any and all Lette	rs Patents of the United States resulting from said
						crest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have)
						ite, any agreements in conflict herewith.
6)	The undersigned here	by grant(s) the firm	of OLIFF & BERRIE	OGE the power to	insert on this ass	ignment any further identification which may be
	necessary or desirable in order to	comply with the ru	les of the United States I	Patent and Tradema	ark Office for reco	rdation of this document.
	In witness whereof, executed				ned name(s).	
	November 29, 2011 Nam					
	November 29, 2011 Nam					
Date	November 29, 2011 Nam	e of Inventor	<u>Masaya To</u>	<u>srazaki</u>		(SEAL)
Date	November 29, 2011 Nam	e of Inventor	Kazuhiro	Tonaka		(SEAL)
	This assissment should C				***	
	This assignment should prefe					. alaa alaa baas
	U.S. Consul if outside the U.S. Witn					

PATENT REEL: 027341 FRAME: 0562

RECORDED: 12/05/2011